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Serving hours:
10.00 - 14.45
Monday - Friday
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Dont forget
to collect







Bagels

Choose from Plain or Multiseed Bagel

Salmon & cream cheese £3.10
Salmon & scrambled egg £3.10
Bacon & cream cheese £2.90
l . Bacon & scrambled egg £2.90
Salads
V' Mediterranean feta cous coés £3.30
v Chicken caesar : £3.70
" Coronation chicken £3.80
Tuna ,_£3'80
Ploughmans platter- includes mild ,
cuy bosaa s monarniey o
Sou
Y Served witEcrusty ol
\/' Tomato £2.50
Chicken £2.50
Minestrone £2.50
m Look out for a feature flavour!







Paninis/Toasties

All served with a'side salad & tortilla chips

Ham & cheese
Chicken & bacon
Tuna melt
Bacon & brie

\/' Mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes
& pesto ,

<

Brie & cranberry

<

Ploughmans
Coronation chicken

Chicken & chorizo

£3.00
£3.60
£3.00
£3.00
£3.60

£3.00
£3.00
£3.60
£3.60

Jacket Potatoes

\/' Jacket Potato

\VV  +Beans

\/ + Cheese
+ Chicken & bacon
+ Tuna
+ Beef chilli

+ Coronation chicken

£1.80
£0.80
£0.80
£2.00
£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
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;' Look out for our range of

Cakes&
Pastnes

Located at the counter

V -Vegetarian option
G -Gluten free

H -Healthy option

*Allergen information is
available upon request







