



# Pavilion VIENU





Serving hours: 10.00 - 14.45 Monday – Friday



Dont forget to collect



4 6 5	9		

### **Bagels**

Choose from Plain or Multiseed Bagel

Salmon & cream cheese	£3.10
Salmon & scrambled egg	£3.10
Bacon & cream cheese	£2.90
Bacon & scrambled egg	£2.90

# Salads

V	Mediterranean feta cous cous	£3.30
	Chicken caesar	£3.70
	Coronation chicken	£3.80
	Tuna	£3.80
	Ploughmans platter- Includes mild Cheddar, ham, scotch egg, pork pie, served with crusty bread & onion chutney	£4.00

#### Soup

Served with a crusty roll

V Tomato		£2.50
Chicken		£2.50
Minestrone		£2.50
Look out for	a feature fl	avour!

To a state		h.	N .	45.	

## Paninis/Toasties

All served with a side salad & tortilla chips

	Ham & cheese	£3.00
	Chicken & bacon	£3.60
	Tuna melt	£3.00
	Bacon & brie	£3.00
٧	Mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes & pesto	£3.60
٧	Brie & cranberry	£3.00
٧	Ploughmans	£3.00
	Coronation chicken	£3.60
	Chicken & chorizo	£3.60

# Jacket Potatoes

V	Jacket Potato	£1.80
٧	+ Beans	£0.80
V	+ Cheese	£0.80
	+ Chicken & bacon	£2.00
	+ Tuna	£1.50
	+ Beef chilli	£2.00
	+ Coronation chicken	£1.50

1 1	21 1 1 9		NUMBER OF STREET	
		-		

Look out for our range of

# Cakes& Pastries

Located at the counter

V

-Vegetarian option



-Gluten free



-Healthy option

\*Allergen information is available upon request

		No. of the last	